11.​ Account number – Your personal checking account number. 

To write a check properly, fill in the following: 

●​ (3) Today’s date or the future date when the check should become 
valid 

●​ (4) Name of the payee 
●​ (5) Numerical amount (e.g., 1,010.23) 
●​ (6) Written amount (e.g., one-thousand-ten and 23/100) 
●​ (8) Optional memo or purpose 
●​ (9) Your signature 

Accuracy matters. Errors can make a check invalid or slow down processing. 

Wrapping up your reservoir 
As you’ve seen throughout this chapter, checking accounts may look simple